典型应用电路
GND
EN NC
VIN VOUT
ADP7182ON
ON
–2V
OFF 0V

ADP7182
Rev. B | Page 28 of 28
订购指南
型号1  温度范围   输出电压(V)2  封装描述  封装选项  标识
ADP7182
ADP7182ACPZ-R7 −40°C至+125°C  可调  8引脚 LFCSP_WD CP-8-5 LN6
ADP7182ACPZ-5.0-R7 −40°C至+125°C  −5 8引脚 LFCSP_WD CP-8-5 LN9
ADP7182AUJZ-1.8-R7 −40°C至+125°C  −1.8 5引脚 TSOT封装 UJ-5 LN1
ADP7182AUJZ-2.5-R7 −40°C至+125°C  −2.5 5引脚 TSOT封装 UJ-5 LN7
ADP7182AUJZ-3.0-R7 −40°C至+125°C  −3 5引脚 TSOT封装 UJ-5 LN2
ADP7182AUJZ-5.0-R7 −40°C至+125°C  −5 5引脚 TSOT封装 UJ-5 LN9
ADP7182UJ-EVALZ   评估板
ADP7182CP-EVALZ   评估板
©2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.